Dynamite Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Dynamite. Dynamite website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 15:23 Defence Treaty 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.95
Yarmouth

Single 12th 14:53 Miss Fernanda 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 3.05
Yarmouth

Single 12th 13:50 Dashing Dick 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.05
Yarmouth

Single 12th 12:45 Kattani 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 8.05
Yarmouth

Single 12th 19:30 Bint Dandy 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 19:00 Critical 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.05
Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Single 12th 18:30 Figeac 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 18:00 Sur Mer 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 17:00 Liberty Bay 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 16:10 Windsor |Bonus 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 33.05

Single 12th 16:30 Aegeus 12.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 38.05
Musselburgh

Single 12th 15:30 Ventura Flame 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.05
Musselburgh

Single 12th 14:00 Makanah 5.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 48.05
Musselburgh

Single 12th 13:00 Splinter 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 32.05
Musselburgh

Single 12th 13:00 My Macho Man 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.8
Musselburgh

Single 12th 16:15 Shantou Sisu 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 25.8
Kilbeggan

Single 12th 15:45 Nicole's Milan 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 30.8
Kilbeggan

Single 12th 14:15 Santana 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 35.8
Kilbeggan Plessis

Single 11th 16:50 Newton |Highway One 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 22.05
Abbot O Two

Single 11th 15:45 Newton |Ellens Way 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 22.05
Abbot

Single 11th 15:30 Limerick |Go Another 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.05

One

Single 11th 14:30 Limerick |Shanning 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.05

Single 11th 14:00 Limerick |Bridge Native 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.05

Single 11th 13:00 Limerick |Etincelle 13.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 37.05

Lioterie

Single 11th 16:25 Natural History 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 42.05
Goodwood

Single 11th 15:55 Pure Bubbles 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 25.4
Goodwood

Single 11th 14:55 Tomorrow's 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 25.4
Goodwood Dream

Single 11th 14:55 Afraid Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30.4
Goodwood Nothing

Single 11th 13:50 Caribou 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 35.4
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood
Single 11th 16:10 Curragh |Legal Spin 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 12.9
Single 11th 15:10 Curragh |Raise You 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.9
Single 11th 14:40 Curragh |Sweet 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 17.9
Gardenia
Single 7th 16:35 Haasab 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 22.9
Sedgefield
Single 7th 16:00 Burning Issues 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.9
Sedgefield
Single 7th 15:29 Escort'namix 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.9
Sedgefield
Single 7th 16:15 Motahassen 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 37.9
Nottingham
Single 7th 14:35 Genuflex 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.9
Nottingham
Single 7th 14.00 Vindolanda 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 47.9
Nottingham
Single 7th 20:15 Tagovailoa 6.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 15.4
Newcastle
Single 7th 19:15 Hurstwood 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.4
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:40 Rogue Tide 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 25.4
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:05 Al Kout 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.6
Newcastle
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton [Swinley Forest 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0.4
Single 7th 19:30 Kempton |Riot 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.4
Single 7th 19:00 Kempton |Jash 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.4
Single 7th 19:00 Kempton |Harry's Bar 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 15.4
Single 7th 18:30 Kempton |Mr Top Hat 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.6
Single 7th 18:30 Kempton |Arctic Sea 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.4
Single 7th 17:15 Galway |Thecraicisninet 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 5.4
y
Single 7th 16:45 Galway |Pakens Rock 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 10.4
Single 7th 15:02 Galway |Arthurian Fame 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -9.6
Single 6th 19:50 Spanish Hustle 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.6
Southwell
Single 6th 18:20 Blue Hero 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.6
Southwell
Single 6th 17:20 Brenner Pass 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.6
Southwell
Single 6th 17:10 Lingfield |Nicky Baby 41.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -19.6
Single 6th 16:40 Lingfield |Lady Magda 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.6
Single 6th 14:40 Lingfield |Fleur De Guy 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -9.6
Single 6th 14:10 Lingfield |Nat Love 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.6
Single 6th 16:50 Leicester|Mr Millarcky 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0.4
Single 6th 15:20 Leicester|Spanish Star 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 5.4
Single 6th 14:20 Leicester|Rhythmic Intent| 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.1
Single 6th 14:20 Leicester|Arctic Sound 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -7.1
Single 6th 16:00 Catterick |Euro Implosion 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.1
Single 6th 14:00 Catterick |Outrun The 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.1
Storm
Single 6th 13:00 Catterick |Pelekai 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.1
Single 5th 19:30 Holbache 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -22.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 19:30 Annie Rose 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 18:30 Ocean Reach 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:20 Amor Fati 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 -7.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:45 Fast Spin 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.35

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total
Single 5th 16:15 Blue Venture 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -23.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:15 Stratford |Zoltan Varga 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -18.35
Cancelled
Single 5th 13:15 Stratford |Bashful Boy 6.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -18.35
Cancelled
Single 5th 12:15 Stratford |Jan Wellens 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -18.35
Cancelled
Single 5th 12:15 Stratford |Cold War 34.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -18.35
Steve Cancelled
Single 5th 15:30 Spiritofthenorth 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.35
Pontefract
Single 5th 15:00 Dawn Breaking 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -13.35
Pontefract
Single 5th 12:30 Toussarok 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -58.35
Pontefract
Single 5th 12:30 Ballyconneely 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 -53.35
Pontefract Bay
Single 5th 17:05 Killarney |Railway Muice 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -53.35
Single 5th 16:35 Killarney |Raya Time 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -48.35
Single 5th 15:35 Killarney |Friary Rock 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.35
Single 5th 15:35 Killarney |Dysart 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.35
Diamond
Single 4th 15:46 Uttoxeter|Destined To 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -33.35
Shine
Single 4th 14:16 Uttoxeter|Alfie's Angel 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -53.35
Single 4th 16:08 Roachdale 7.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -53.35
Tipperary House
Single 4th 15:38 Sizing Pottsie 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -48.35
Tipperary
Single 4th 14:08 Ardamir 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -48.35
Tipperary
Single 4th 13:00 The Very Man 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.35
Tipperary
Single 4th 16:55 Killarney |Camorra 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -38.35
Single 4th 15:55 Killarney |Sagrada 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -33.35
Familia
Single 4th 13:55 Killarney |Kauri Cliffs 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -33.35
Single 4th 14:30 Kelso Plantagenet 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.35
Single 4th 14:30 Kelso Damiens 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -28.35
Dilemma
Single 4th 14:00 Kelso Temple Man 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Single 4th 13:25 Kelso Kaizer 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Single 3rd 20:00 Lucky Lodge 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:55 Ibn Arabi 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 15:00 Sheer Bravado 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -25
Tipperary
Single 3rd 14:25 Lord 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -45
Tipperary Rapscallion
Single 3rd 13:50 To Glory 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40
Tipperary
Single 3rd 13:15 Teed Up 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Tipperary
Single 3rd 14:50 Redcar |Ostilio 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -30
Single 3rd 16:30 Lawahed 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:45 \eracious 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -57.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:45 Terebellum 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:45 Nazeef 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 -47.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:10 Goddess Of 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -90




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket Fire
Single 3rd 13:05 Wahraan 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -90
Newmarket
Single 3rd 18:00 Gowran |Shantou Sisu 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -85
Park
Single 3rd 14:30 Ascot Morando 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -85
Cancelled
Single 2nd 20:00 Najib 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -85
Newcastle
Single 2nd 19:30 Lukoutoldmake 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -80
Newcastle zebak
Single 2nd 18:25 Carn A 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75
Newcastle Chlamain
Single 2nd 17:50 Insurplus 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70
Newcastle
Single 2nd 17:20 Guvenor's 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -65
Newcastle Choice
Single 2nd 15:55 Fontwell |Commandant 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -65
Single 2nd 15:20 Fontwell |Buster 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60
Edwards
Single 2nd 13:35 Fontwell |King Pellinor 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -55
Single 2nd 13:35 Fontwell |First Lord De 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50
Cuet
Single 2nd 12:30 Fontwell |Shinobi 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -45
Single 2nd 18:15 Dundalk |Chevillon 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -45
Single 2nd 16:50 Ascot Pistoletto 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -40
Single 2nd 16:15 Ascot Duck And 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35
\Vanish
Single 1st 12:10 Warwick |Pogo | Am 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Single 1st 16:15 Salisbury|Tawaafoq 7.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -25
Single 1st 15:05 Salisbury|May Remain 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -20
Single 1st 14:30 Salisbury|Apollo One 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -15
Single 1st 15:45 Clonmel |Jack Holiday 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35
Single 1st 20:00 Qaaraat 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 19:30 Lucky Lodge 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 19:00 Sidereal 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 18:30 Al Dawodiya 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -15
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 18:00 Union Spirit 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 16:55 Beverage 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 16:25 Florence Street 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Chelmsford
City

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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